SUPERHOTO EVROPEAN ChamPIonsiP 40 j//
IMN 724_05
Pos. Nbr Rider
1 263 BENVENUTI Andrea
2 111  TERRANEO Nathan
3 888  KOKES Matej
4 23 ANDREOTTI Riccardo
5 121  BERECZKI David Zsolt
6 39  EBELMANN Rasmus
7 8  LAPADULA Leonardo
8 97 BANG Lorenz
9 237  FATNA Micah
10 120  MATAS Leckas
©Xiem

ROUND
METTET
6/7/8 OCTOBER 2023

—

SM Junior European Championship Rd 5

SM Junior - Overall Classification

Nat.

(8
sul
b= CZE
1A
== HUN
== EST
1A
B GER
I FRA
& LU

Fed. Team

FMmI KTM MTR Racing
FMS

ACCR

FMmI

MAMS

EMF

FMmI Team Undici
DMSB

FFM

LMSF

Posting Time: 11:24

Mettet, Sunday 08 October 2023

Motorcycle

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
™

KTM

KTM

™

R.1

25

20

22

18

16

15

14

11

12

13

R.2

22

25

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

SEUROPEY,

Tot. Pts.

a7
45
42
36
32
30
28
24
24

13

1/1



